Sep 16 2024 (19:37) India Rail Info 1

Gomti Nagar - Belagavi Special Fare Summer Special/07390 - Exp - SWR
GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) to BPL/Bhopal Junction
15h 25m - 596 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GTNR |Gomti Nagar 19:45 0 |1 0 23 |117 |NER

(Lucknow
2 |ASH [Aishbagh Junction 20:20 20:30 10m |0 |1 13 15 |118 |NER
3 CNB |Kanpur Central 22:20 22:30 10m |0 |1 84 |47 |127 |[NCR
4 VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 03:10 03:15 5m |0 |2 305 |54 |258 [NCR
5 BINA |Bina Junction 06:05 06:15 10m |0 (2 458 (28 |411 |WCR
6 BPL |Bhopal Junction 11:10 11:20 10m [0 |2 596 |53 [405 [WCR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 13:05 13:15 10m [0 |2 688 |67 [329 |WCR
8 KNW  |Khandwa Junction 16:00 16:02 2m [0 |2 872 |66 |302 |CR
9 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:55 18:05 10m |0 (2 995 |58 |205 [CR
10 L Jalgaon junction 18:30 18:32 2m |0 |2 1019 (67 |209 |CR
11 |MMR |Manmad Junction 20:55 21:05 10m |0 (2 1179 (46 |558 |CR
12 |KPG  |Kopargaon 22:00 22:02 2m |0 |2 1222 |52 |550 [CR
13 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 00:10 00:12 2m (0 |3 1333 [47 |640 [CR
14 |DD Daund Junction 02:00 02:02 2m |0 |3 1417 |85 |515 [CR
15 |KWV |Kurduwadi Junction 03:18 03:20 2m (0 |3 1525 (73 |511 |CR
16 |SUR |Solapur 04:25 04:30 5m |0 |3 1604 |60 |455 [CR
17 |BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 06:20 06:30 10m (0 |3 1714 |64 |592 [SWR
18 |[LMT |Almatti 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |3 1776 |44 |526 |SWR
19 |BGK |Bagalkot 08:18 08:20 2m |0 |3 1811 |63 |537 [SWR
20 (BDM |Badami 08:45 08:47 2m |0 |3 1838 |44 |586 [SWR
21 |UBL SSS Hubballi junction 11:30 11:40 10m (0 |3 1958 |53 |627 [SWR

(Hubli)
22 |DWR |Dharwad 12:03 12:05 2m [0 |3 1979 |41 |737 |SWR
23 |LD Londa Junction 13:48 13:50 2m |0 |3 2049 |36 |635 |SWR
24 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 15:15 0 |3 2100 |- 747 |[SWR

Sep 16 2024 (19:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



